Title

Standing Orders

Financial Regulations 2022
Risk Management Strategy

Terms of Reference of Standing Committee Planning Committee (May 2018)

Code-of-Conduct-Members-2020
Code-of-Conduct-Officers-2018

Communications and Complaints Procedure - October 2020

Data Protection Statement

Dignity at Work Policy

Disciplinary Policy

Information and Data Protection Policy 2022
Email and Internet Usage

Grievance Policy

Pension Discretions Policy

Press & Media Policy (May 2018)

Freedom of Information (Publication Scheme)
Social Media Policy

Training and Development Policy
Emergency Plan

Civility and Respect

Environment/Net Zero

Prayers at Meetings

PARISH ACTION PLAN

Status
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
Adopted Policy
To be written
Adopted Policy

Review in progress

Adopted Policy
To be written
To be written

Review in progress

Schedule of Council Policies Review

Last Adoption Date

18 May 2023
18 May 2023

02 February 2023

18 May 2023

05 October 2020
03 May 2018

05 October 2020
07 June 2018

06 October 2022
02-Mar-23

01 June 2022

07 January 2020
02 March 2023
07 July 2022

03 May 2018

09 May 2013

07 July 2022
07 July 2022
06-Oct-22

Review

Frequency

(Yrs)
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Next Review Date
May-24
May-24

Jul-23
May-24
Oct-24
Aug-23
Oct-24
Aug-23
Oct-26
Mar-26
Jun-24
Jan-24
Mar-25
Jul-24
Jul-23
Jul-23

Jul-26

Jul-25
Jul-25

Jul-25

Mentioned in minutes C.614



Comment

Showing as approved in minutes C.615 of 1st July 2022

This is currently a draft.

Updated in April 2023 but needs adopting
Recently rewied by the DC



n & rlston

C O U n i

Committee Time Jan-24 Feb-24 | Mar-24 | Apr-24 May-24 | Jun-24 | Jul-24 | Aug-24 | Sep-24 | Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24
Council Thurs :
Small Hall 7.30 pm 4th 1st 7th 4th 9th APCM | 13th 4th 1st |No meeting 3rd 7th 5th
Planning Committee Tues
Small Hall 7.30 pm 16th 20th 19th 16th 21st 18th 16th 20th 17th 15th 19th 17th
Neighbourhood Plan Various
Steering Group 7.30 pm 2nd 14th 4th 9th 3rd 5th
Annual Village Meeting 5pm
both halls 12th
NPSG Extra Days 7th Large Hall
NOTES:

A Public Session is held at the beginning of each meeting.

APCM - Annual Parish Council meeting to be followed immediately by an Ordinary Council Meeting.
All meetings are held in the Village Hall, startting at 7.30pm

Parish Council meetings are normally on the first Thursday in

the month, except September when there is no meeting

Planning Committee meetings are on the third Tuesday
unless marked in red

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group meetings are fixed as required




7 For up to date information on Parish Council meetings, please contact the Parish Clerk
8 For up to date information on Planning and NPSG please contact the Deputy Clerk



